Description
The Dynisco SPX 2-Series is a smart 4-20mA pressure
transmitter designed for use in hazardous locations and are
available with a variety of different process and electrical
connections. The SPX 2-Series is an all welded construction.
These amplified transmitters eliminate the need for external
signal conditioning. All models can interface directly with
distributed control systems, PLC's, computers, and similar

Sensitivity shift due to temperature change: ±0.005% full scale/°F maximum (±0.01% full scale/°C)
HIGH  ACCURACY  MELT  PRESSURE  TRANSDUCER  FOR  SPACE  RESTRICTED  AREAS
Ordering Guide for PT435A
PTXXXX - (XX)XX -XX/XX
Model... 435A
Pressure Range (psi)
5C 0-500
7.5C 0-750
1M 0-1,000
1.5M 0-1,500
3M 0-3,000
5M 0-5,000
7.5M 0-7,500
10M 0-10,000
15M 0-15,000
20M 0-20,000
30M 0-30,000
Exposed Capillary Length
[Code] [Length]
10 10”
Armor
[Code] [Length]
10 10”
Express delivery available for
below models
PT435A - 3M - 10/18
PT435A - 5M - 10/18
PT435A - 10M -  10/18
HIGH  ACCURACY  MELT  PRESSURE  TRANSDUCER  FOR  SPACE  RESTRICTED  AREAS